Coventry Chess A

Name

Filer, David

Al Hami, Amine
Conway, John
Scaife, Warrick
Pink, Joshua

Manickam, Saravanna
Bava

Goodwin, Ed H

Performance Score Games Including
Defaults

1963 1 1 100%

1978 1 1 100%

1572 5% 6 91.67%

1973 5 6 83.33%

1661 2 3 66.67%

892 1 3 3333%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
91.67%
83.33%

66.67%
33.33%



