Coventry Chess A

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Filer, David	1963	1	1	100%	100%
Al Hami, Amine	1978	1	1	100%	100%
Conway, John	1820	1	1	100%	100%
Scaife, Warrick	1572	$5\frac{1}{2}$	6	91.67%	91.67%
Pink, Joshua	1973	5	6	83.33%	83.33%
Manickam, Saravanna Bava	1661	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Goodwin, Ed H	892	1	3	33.33%	33.33%